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Daniel’s 70
th
 week Chart from Revelation 

 

1 Seal 
6:1-2 

2 Seal 
6:3-4 

3 Seal 
6:5-6 

4 Seal 
6:7-8 

5 Seal 
6:9-11 

6 Seal 
6:12-17 

7 Seal 
8:1-5 

Whitehorse 

Antichrist 

Redhorse 

War 

Blackhorse 

Famine 

Palehorse 

Death/Hades 

Martyrs Earthquake 

Sun Dark 

Silence 

Dan 9:27 Mat 24: Dan 11:38, 44 1/4 die: hunger, 

sword, death, & 

beasts 

Start of 3.5 year 

persecution  

Dan 7:25 

Sign appears 

showing the 

Wrath begins 

I 

N 

T 

E 

R 

V 

A 

L 
      7:1-8 7:9-17 

   4 winds held till 144000 sealed 

(about ½ hour) 

Great Multitude came out of 

the Great Tribulation 

7 trumps 

fire cast to earth* 
  

 
1 Trump 

8:6-7 
2 Trump 

8:8-9 
3 Trump 

8:10-11 
4 Trump 

8:12-13 
5 Trump 

9:1-12 
6 Trump 

9:13-21 
7 Trump 
11:15-19 

Hail, Fire, 

Blood 

Mountain of 

burning fire 

Burning star 

Wormwood 

Darkness 1 Woe 

Locust 

2 Woe 

Euphrates 
1/3 trees, grass 

burned  up 

1/3 sea becomes 

blood 

1/3 waters 

poisoned 

1/3 sun, moon, 

stars 

1/3 day & night 

14400 protected 

rest tortured  

5 months 

4 angels kill 1/3 

men 

200,000,000 

horsemen kill 

by fire, smoke, 

brimstone 

I 

N 

T 

E 

R 

V 

A 

L 

   10:1- 11:1-13 

3 Woe 
Christ takes all 

kingdoms 

when 7th trump is 

about to sound, the  

mystery is finished 

10:7  

  

 Little scroll, Seven Thunders,  

Time is no longer 

Temple Court given to gentiles for 42 mths, 2 witnesses killed after 

1260 days, 7000 die in Jerusalem earthquake 
   Dan 8:26, 12:4,9 2 woe is passed 

Earthquake & hail* 

 

Woman 
12:1-6 

Devil 
12:7-17 

Sea Beast 
13:1-10 

Land Beast 
13:11-18 

Gospel 
14:1-7 

Warnings 
14:8-13 

EarthHarvest 
14:14-16 

GrapeHarvest 
14:17-20 

Hides 

Man-child 

Wars with 

Michael,  

7 crowns, 

cast to earth, 

persecutes for 

Antichrist False Prophet 144,000 & 

1 angel preach 

Gospel 

 

2 angel declares 

Babylon has 

fallen 

3 angel warns 

of the mark 

Jesus w/sickle 

& 

1 angel reap 

 

(Trumps?) 

2 angel 

3 angel 

(wine of wrath) 

 

 (Bowls?) 

1260 days 
Gen 37:9 

1260 days 
Dan 12 

42 Months+ 
Daniel ??:?? 

1260 days   Earth reaped 

Joel 3:1-16 
Blood to horses 

bridle  

 
1 Bowl 

16:1-2 
2 Bowl 

16:3 
3 Bowl 

16:4-7 
4 Bowl 

16:8-9 
5 Bowl 
16:10-11 

6 Bowl 
16:12-16 

7 Bowl 
16:17-21 

Harlot 
17:1-18 

Sores on the 

followers of the 

beast 

Sea becomes 

dead blood and 

all creatures in 

the sea die 

Rivers become 

blood in 

retaliation for 

martyrs 

Sun scorches 

men with fire 
Darkness over 

the beasts 

throne and 

severe pain on 

them 

Euphrates dried 

 

Armies come to 

battle 

 

“it is done” 

Worst 

earthquake ever 

Talent size hail 

Great city split 

into 3 parts 

Babylon 

punished 

Woman riding 

scarlet beast 

 

Babylon 
18:1-24 

Plagues death, 

morning, 

famine, in 1 day 

            *   

 

Babylon 
18:1-24 

2 Coming 
19:1-21 

1000 yrs 
20:1-6 

     

Plagues death, 

morning, 

famine, in one 

day 

Marriage super 

of the lamb 

Satan bound 

Saints reign 

     

        

 

* Noises, thunderings, lightenings, and an earthquake     

 


