1 Seal	2 Seal	3 Seal	4 Seal	5 Seal	6 Seal	I	7 Seal
6:1-2	6:3-4	6:5-6	6:7-8	6:9-11	6:12-17	N	8:1-5
Whitehorse	Redhorse	Blackhorse	Palehorse	Martyrs	Earthquake	Т	Silence
Antichrist	War	Famine	Death/Hades	martyrs	Sun Dark	E	Silence
				Q		R	
Dan 9:27	Mat 24:	Dan 11:38, 44	1/4 die: hunger,	Start of 3.5 year	Sign appears	V	7 trumps
			sword, death, & beasts	persecution Dan 7:25	showing the Wrath begins	A	fire cast to earth*
						L	
			7:1-8		7:9-17		
			4 winds held till 144000 sealed		Great Multitude came out of the Great Tribulation		
			(about ½ hour)		the Great Indulation		
_							
↓							
1 Trump	2 Trump	3 Trump	4 Trump	5 Trump	6 Trump	I	7 Trump
8:6-7	8:8-9	8:10-11	8:12-13	9:1-12	9:13-21	N	11:15-19
Hail, Fire,	Mountain of	Burning star	Darkness	1 Woe	2 Woe	T	3 Woe
Blood	burning fire	Wormwood		Locust	Euphrates	E R	Christ takes all
1/3 trees, grass	1/3 sea becomes	1/3 waters	1/3 sun, moon,	14400 protected	4 angels kill 1/3	K V	kingdoms
burned up	blood	poisoned	stars	rest tortured	men	V A	when 7 th trump is
ounieu up	01000	poisoned	1/3 day & night	5 months	200,000,000	L	about to sound, the
					horsemen kill	Ľ	mystery is finished
					by fire, smoke,		10:7
					brimstone		
	10	:1-	11:1-13				
	Little scroll, Se	even Thunders,	Temple Court given to gentiles for 42 mths, 2 witnesses killed after				Earthquake & hail*
	Time is no longer		1260 days, 7000 die in Jerusalem earthquake				
	Dan 8:26, 12:4,9		2 woe is passed				
Woman	Devil	Sea Beast	Land Beast	Gospel	Warnings	EarthHarves	t GrapeHarvest
12:1-6	12:7-17	13:1-10	13:11-18	14:1-7	14:8-13	14:14-16	14:17-20
Hides	Wars with	Antichrist	False Prophet	144,000 &	2 angel declares	Jesus w/sickle	2 angel
Man-child	Michael,			1 angel preach	Babylon has	&	3 angel
	7 crowns,			Gospel	fallen	1 angel reap	(wine of wrath)
	cast to earth,				3 angel warns		
	persecutes for				of the mark	(Trumps?)	(Bowls?)
1260 days	1260 days	42 Months+	1260 days			Earth reaped	Blood to horses
Gen 37:9	Dan 12	Daniel ??:??				Joel 3:1-16	bridle
Ļ							
1 Bowl	2 Bowl	3 Bowl	4 Bowl	5 Bowl	6 Bowl	7 Bowl	Harlot
16:1-2	16:3	16:4-7	16:8-9	16:10-11	16:12-16	16:17-21	17:1-18
Sores on the	Sea becomes	Rivers become	Sun scorches	Darkness over	Euphrates dried	"it is done"	Woman riding
followers of the	dead blood and	blood in	men with fire	the beasts	1	Worst	scarlet beast
beast	all creatures in	retaliation for		throne and	Armies come to	earthquake ev	er
	the sea die	martyrs		severe pain on	battle	Talent size ha	il Babylon
	the sea the	martyro					
	the sea the	martyrs		them		Great city spl	it 18:1-24
	the sea the	linetyro		them		into 3 parts	
	the sea the			them		into 3 parts Babylon	it 18:1-24 Plagues death, morning,
	the sea the			them		into 3 parts	it 18:1-24 Plagues death,

Daniel's 70th week Chart from Revelation

Babylon 18:1-24 2 Coming 19:1-21 1000 yrs 20:1-6 Plagues death, Marriage super Satan bound morning, famine, in one of the lamb Saints reign day

* Noises, thunderings, lightenings, and an earthquake